Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Second class engineer / Second engineer

officer

Main info
Igor Demidov

Desired Vessel Type:

2nd Engineer

7000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79535282389 . .

Citizenship:
+79933832121

idnel@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
+79535282389 Home address:
Medium Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Container carriers

16.03.1991 Petrozavodsk

Russia

Russia/Petrozavodsk

Varlamova str.40 app.1
Saint-Petersburg

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0112708 24.05.2013 Russia 01.03.2030
753669164 06.09.2016 Russia 06.09.2026
8619 305442 24.07.2019 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

ASF207416362 17.01.2023

Russia

02.11.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/296360/

Basic Safety Training 2030901
Security Av!lareness 1963925
Training
Proficiency in Survival
1 72
Craft and RB 9600
Advanced Fire Fighting 1958253
Medical First Aid 196396
MEDICAL CERTIFICATE
20321
OF FITNESS 03213

2nd Engineer CMA CGM KRIBI/
Malta

CMA CGM

2nd Engi

nd Engineer AMBARLI/Malta

2nd Engineer MSC Lagos X/

Portugal

MSC POSITANO/

2nd Engi
nd Engineer LIBERIA

MSC MARIA LAURA
2nd Engineer

2 /PANAMA
; MSC YOSHEEN /
3rd Engineer CYPRUS
; MSC INDIA /
3rd Engineer PORTUGAL

3rd Engineer CMA CGM LOUGA /
J MALTA
CMA CGM

3rd Engineer NICOLAS DELMAS /

Container
Ship /51872

Container
Ship /35991

Container
Ship /94402

Container
Ship

Container
Ship

Container
Ship

Container
Ship

Container
Ship

Container
Ship

02.11.2022

09.11.2022

07.11.2022

11.11.2022

22.12.2022

25.10.2023

MAN/B&W /
24680

MAN/B&W /
16544

MAN/B&W /
52290

Sulzer /17480

Sulzer /21253

Sulzer /13320

MAN/B&W /
54900

MAN/B&W /
16080

MAN/B&W /
24850

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

24.04.2025 -
30.07.2025

19.11.2024 -
19.03.2025

07.05.2024 -
03.10.2024

05.12.2023 -
26.02.2024

25.02.2023 -
30.08.2023

13.02.2022 -
27.10.2022

02.02.2021 -
27.08.2021

15.05.2020 -
19.11.2020

18.08.2019 -
29.12.2019

02.11.2027

09.11.2027

07.11.2027

11.11.2027

22.12.2027

25.10.2024

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

POSITANO INC /
MONROVIA

JACANAH
CORPORATION /
PANAMA

VORONEZH
SHIPPING LIMITED /
LIMASSOL

LACROUTE
SHIPMANAGEMENT
/ MADEIRA

CMACGM/
VALLETTA

CMA CGM/
NASSAU



BAHAMAS

3rd Engineer CMA CGM NEW Container MAN/B&W / 26.03.2019 - CMA CGM/
9 JERSEA /MALTA Ship 57866 13.06.2019 VALLETTA
Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 54
Eyes color: BROWN Weight: 74 Shoe size: 44
. SCRUBBER WARTSILA;
Maritime education: Additional skills: ’
it ucati itional skills SCRUBBER ZEME

Knowledge of other

Speciality:
peciality languages:

ENGLISH, RUSSIAN

Next of kin: = MOTHER Kin phone: = +79811723614

PETROZAVODSK,
Kin name, Surname: ' LUYDMILA DEMIDOVA Kin address: = VARLAMOVA STR. 40 APP.
1



	CV
	Igor Demidov
	Second class engineer / Second engineer officer



